Prislista fran final Skaraborgserien den 8
april 2017 i sporthallen Kinnarp .

L 9Div1

1 HELGE Marcus Gullspangs Skf 104.6 53.2 157.8 Guld

2 SETTERBERG Lovisa Falkopings Skg 102.8 51.6 154.4 Ssilver
3 SUNDING Sigurd Skovde Skg 101.1 51.3 152.4 Brons
4 TROFFéN Johanna Falkbpings Skg 103.2 48.9 152.1

5 EK Felix Sorby-Odensbergs Skf 101.5 49.6 151.1

L 9 Div 2

1 KARLSSON Oliver Falkdpings Skg 102.5 52.6 155.1 Guld

2 JANSSON Olle Molltorp/Karlsborg Uskf 102.2 51.4 153.6 Silver
3 ERIKSSON Julia Fredsberg Algards Skg 103.1 50.2 153.3 Brons
4 NEVLUND Michelle Fredsberg Algards Skg  94-9 47.5 142.4

L 9 Div 3

1 SETTERBERG Noel Falkopings Skg 101.1 51.6 152.7 Guld

2 JOHANSSON Matilda Saleby Skf 100.9 51.3 152.2 Silver
3 ARONSSON Dennis Norra Kallands Uskf 101.4 50.7 152.1 Brons
4 BERGSTRO6M Adam Falkopings Skg 100.9 50.5 151.4

5 JOSEFSSON Nova Gullspangs Skf 98.3 48.8 147.1

L 9 Div 4

1 LOFSTRGM Nora Gullspangs Skf 97.6 49.5 147.1 Guld

2 LAINIA Emilia Saleby Skf 95.3 50.7 146.0 Silver
3 EDéN Leo Gullspangs Skf 97.1 46.9 144.0 Brons
4 PERSSON Viggo Mariestads Skg 89.4 49.6 139.0

L 11Div 1

1 LANNERAS Olle Saleby Skf 105.1 52.5 157.6 Guld

2 GUSTAVSSON Oskar Sorby-Odensbergs Skf 104.6 52.9 157.5 Silver
3 ADAMSSON ANDREASSON Lina Essunga Skf 104.2 52.0 156.2 Brons
4 STENVALL Jenny Sorby-Odensbergs Skf 103.9 51.9 155.8

L 11 Div 2

1 PRIMS Jamelia Gullspangs Skf 105.7 52.5 158.2 Guld

2 EDVARDSSON Linus Mariestads Skg 105.0 52.3 157.3 Silver
3 SKOGLUND Tim Falkbpings Skg 104.6 51.6 156.2 Brons
4 LARSSON Lina Sorby-Odensbergs Skf 101.3 51.8 153.1

5 RAMSIN Hugo Molltorp/Karlsborg Uskf 103.0 48.2 151.2

L 13 Div 1

1 NYSTROM Jacob Gullspangs Skf 105.1 53.0 158.1 Guld

2 HASSESJ0 Christoffer Sorby-Odensbergs Skf ~ 104.8 52.7 (21.1) 157.5 Silver
3 NEVLUND Stephanie Fredsberg Algards Skg  104.6 52.9 (20.9) 157.5 Brons
4 BORG Samuel Tibro-Ransberg Skf 105.7 51.7 157.4

5 JOHANSSON Elin Tibro-Ransberg Skf 102.7 51.1 153.8



L 13 Div 2

1 HILLQVIST Philip

2 PETTERSSON Anton
3 MELIN Alfred

4 OLSSON Casper

5 PERSSON Willy

L Jun Div 1

1 HASSELQVIST Hanna
2 WASS Mikaela

3 ANDERSSON Simon
4 JOHANSSON Erik

5 LUNDBERG Emelie

L Jun Div 2

1 WANG Yifan

2 KARLSSON Kevin
3 ERIKSSON Julia

L Jun Sta Div 1
WALLIN Jennifer
GUSTAVSSON Linnéa
HELGE Emma
TOLONEN Sofia
BROGELAND Edvin
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L Jun Sta Div 2

1 HANSEN Noel

2 STAF Selma

3 SERNEKVIST Daniel
4 FLAMINIO Lukas

5 LANDELIUS Elsa

L Sir

1 KARLSSON Sandra
Sen A

1 NORDH Rasmus

2 LESKINEN Ken
3 JOHANSSON Linnéa
4 JOHANSSON Linnéa M

Sen B

1 GUSTAVSSON Martin

2 STRANDH Roger

3 ANDERSSON Filip

4 TORSTENSSON Robbin
5 SUNDSTRO6M Pontus
Sen C

1 KARHI Marie

2 ANDERSSON Erik
3 MALMROT Joakim

Mariestads Skg
Falkopings Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Skdvde Skg
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf

Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Norra Kallands Uskf

Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Skdvde Skg

Falkdpings Skg
Gullspangs Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Levene Skf

Levene Skf
Norra Kéallands Uskf
Levene Skf
Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf

Norra Kallands Uskf

Skovde Skg
Skdvde Skg
Skovde Skg
Skovde Skg

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Mariestads Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkdpings Skg
Gullspangs Skf

Skodvde Skg
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkopings Skg

104.
105.
103.
102.
101.

105.
104.
103.
104.
103.

~N O O N 0

R OO0 dN

105.2
104.0
101.6

95.
92.
91.
91.
69.

88.

85.
89.
79.

98.

96.
94.
93.
91.

99.

N © W W

w o b O ©

N ooy O N

~ W N

98.4
90.4
81.8

52.
52.
52.
50.
50.

53.
52.
52.
51.
52.

@0 o W W

= N o O O

50.7

51.

50.8

47.
48.
47.
46.
42.

47.
42.
43.
37.
44,

50.

50.
49.
47.
48.

47.
49.
47.
47.
47.

(@ e )

U O O N

= 0w 3

o U1 oy O

49.8
49.4
43.1

157.
157.
155.
153.
152.

158.
157.
156.
155.
155.

g1 01O W J

N 9~ DN

155.9

155.
152.

142.
141.
139.
137.
111.

135.
135.
129.
127.
123.

148.

147.
143.
140.
139.

146.
144.
143.
142.
139.

N O DN W o (&)}

~J 0O~ N U

GO 00 I b

w = O o O

148.2

139.
124.

co

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



Sen D

1 KARLSSON Johan

2 WESTLUND Tommy
Vet 50

1 LARSSON Karl-Erik
2 BOSTROM Bjorn

3 ENGSTROM Stefan
4 LINGEHED Dag

5 ERKKI Roland

Vet Sir

1 GUSTAVSSON Leif
2 ANDERSSON Valter
3 EDLUND Torbjérn

4 JOHANSSON Kijell
Vet 70

1 SULTAN Karl-Axel

2 HANSSON Karl-Erik
3 STRANDH Per

4 SAMUELSSON Ragnar
5 DAN&KER Kenneth
L SA

1 MaNTYLa Raimo

2 WALLIN Krister

3 LARSSON Henrik

4 LESKINEN Tapio

L SB

1 BRISSMAN Solveig
2 AHLGREN Anna

3 JOHANSSON Lars

4 BERGSTROM Stefan
5 ANDERSSON Torgny
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Kinneveds Skytteférening
Jonny Fritzon
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